

Mini Mix "Snack" (Item no. 4607)

Mini multigrain cornet

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (13%), SESAME seed (5%), yeast, salt, WHEAT PROTEIN, linseed, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, acidulant regulator sodium hydroxide, RYE WHOLEMEAL BRUISED GRAIN, OAT BRAN, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, flour treatment agent(amylase, ascorbid acid, xylanase, L-Cystein), acidulant citric acid, spices
May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, MUSTARD, LUPIN, CELERY

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024

Mini Mix "Snack" (Item no. 4607)

Mini ham and cheese roll

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, ham (19%) (pork, nitrite curing salt, glucose syrup, stabilizers diphosphate, antioxidizing agent sodium ascorbate, spices extract), BUTTER (9%), CHEESE (8%), yeast, modified starch, salt, WHOLE MILK POWDER, EGG WHITE powder, sugar, DAIRY CREAM powder, WHOLE EGG powder, emulsifier(ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), dextrose, palm oil, SKIMMED MILK powder, glucose syrup, yeast extract, onion powder, spices extract, flour treatment agent (ascorbid acid, amylase, xylanase), spices, natural flavour

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024

Mini Mix "Snack" (Item no. 4607)

Mini Spinach and Leek Turnover

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, BUTTER (10%), leek (9%), spinach (9%), SESAME seed (5%), CHICKEN EGG, yeast, salt, modified starch, onions, sugar, WHOLE EGG powder, DAIRY CREAM powder, emulsifier(ditartaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), dextrose, palm oil, SKIMMED MILK powder, glucose syrup, WHOLE MILK POWDER, spices, yeast extract, onion powder, spices extract, flour treatment agent(ascorbic acid, amylase, xylanase), natural flavour

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 01/06/2024

Mini Mix "Snack" (Item no. 4607)

Mini tomato turnover

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, tomato (17%), water, BUTTER (10%), CHEESE (7%), tomato juice, yeast, sugar, salt, onions, WHOLE EGG powder, modified starch, tomato powder, emulsifier (ditaric acid ester from mono and di-glyceride of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), dextrose, maize starch, glucose syrup, spices, rapeseed oil, flour treatment agent (ascorbic acid, amylase, xylanase), herbs, acidulant citric acid, coloring food (beetroot), natural flavour

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN, CELERY, MUSTARD

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS